
Rockville Center Girls Night Out

Saturday, July 23, 2016

Vendor List

Vendor Name Contact Email

Edward Jones Nancy Henderson Nancy.Henderson@edwardjones.com

Mary Kay Cosmetics Misty Colgin misty4kids@aol.com

Beach Body Fitness Courtney Worthington courtney_worthington@yahoo.com

Thirty-One Gifts Rhonda Edmonds history1teacher@ymail.com

Stella & Dot Angela Metz Angelametzwhite@gmail.com

Jamberry Erin Cole erincole.jamberry@gmail.com

Rodan & Fields Allison Wilder Wilderfamilyfour@gmail.com

Claville` Fashion Truck Kaitlyn, Mkt Mgr clavillefashiontruck@gmail.com

Pampered Chef Kelli Watson pckwatson@gmail.com

Lula Roe Bridget Foster bsfoster@embarqmail.com

Plunder Designs Angelique Byrd Angelbyrde@gmail.com

Nerium Sara Katherine Reid, RNC sarakate1203@gmail.com

Tupperware Robin Kirkpatrick robinkrkptrck@gmail.com

Usborne Books & More Crystal Clough ccloughubam@gmail.com

Sweet Pea Soaps Charlene Parker sweetpeasoapsandmore@gmail.com


